BODY NAN SERVICE LA SERVICE CCEXPENDITL DATE

NEWARK A CORPORAT G998
NEWARK A POLICY & F G992
NEWARK A CORPORAT G998
NEWARK A CORPORAT G998
NEWARK A HOUSING F G410
NEWARK A CORPORAT G998
NEWARK A CORPORAT G998
NEWARK A HOUSING F G410
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450

NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CORPORAT G998
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CORPORAT G998
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450

NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420

NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G992
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420

NOTTS CC
NDR LEVY |
NDR TARIFI
NOTTS POL
CONTRACT
BUSINESS F
NOTTINGH
REPAIRS At
DRAINAGE
CONSTRUC
CONSTRUC
CONTRACT
ACTIVE4TQ
CONSTRUC
BUSINESS F
PETROL AN
CONTRACT
DISABLED f
CONTRACT
NDR PREVI
CONTRACT
CONSTRUC
ELECTION E
ELECTION €
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
CONTRACT
DISABLED f
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
PURCHASE
ELECTION €
AGENCY RE
CONSTRUC
SUBSCRIPT
CONSTRUC
CONTRACT
RENT

NDR RENE\
CONTRACT
BT LINES
CONTRACT
ARTISTS FE
HYBRID M/
COMPUTEF
HARDWAR
CONTRACT
ELECTION €
ARTISTS FE

28/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
29/05/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
26/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19

331691
331216
331691
331692
331145
331691
331693
331145
329876
330423
331367
331423
330308
330276
331693
330651
330251
330297
331422
331691
331453
330425
330543
330406
330598
330600
331424
331400
330599
330601
330602
331058
331154
331330
331381
330427
330194
330272
331691
331452
330747
331431
331151
330456
331392
330705
330260
330708
330544

5722927 NOTTINGH
1741866 NOTTINGH
1120554 NOTTINGH
850379 NOTTS POL
407771.4 NEWARK A
371521.8 NOTTINGH
309398 NOTTINGH
281836.3 NEWARK A
267814.5 TRENT VAL
147829.1 MATTHEW
85721.21 MATTHEW
60802.79 ROBERT W
60610 ACTIVE4TO
60542.54 MATTHEW
41280.2 NOTTINGH
20578 PACE FUEL
19907.5 BOUNDAR?Y
18917.71 BERWICK B
18398.13 ROBERT W'
16883.7 NOTTINGH
15828.33 B W BESPQ
15294.27 MATTHEW
14960.1 PRINT IMA
14518.4 PRINT IMA
14490.57 PERRYS M(
14490.57 PERRYS M(
13012.79 ROBERT W'
12348.45 BELTON CC
11988.73 PERRYS M(
11988.73 PERRYS M(
11988.73 PERRYS M(
11295.25 PRINT IMA!
11182.5 ALCHEMY |
10455.74 NATIONWI
10450 LOCAL GO\
10384.36 MATTHEW
9690 BAZZOO LII
9433.96 THE WELBE
9270.7 NOTTINGH
8889.56 BANCROFT
8390.46 BRITISH TE!
8342 FINETURF
8277.49 LAKIN MCC
8232.74 NOTTINGH
8046.25 CORVID PA
7707.97 TERMINAL
7626 OBAM DO?
7502.1 ROYAL MAI
7336.11 STAR CONC

TRANSACTINET AMOU SUPPLIER NSUPPLIER ic

100393
100393
100393
101784
100366
100393
101572
100366
101631
101312
101312
100461
105072
101312
101572
106340
101287
105813
100461
100393
106444
101312
100431
100431
106149
106149
100461
104690
106149
106149
106149
100431
106445
101404
100283
101312
101372
101113
100393
106293
100057
100165
101622
100393
105758
101111
106266
100469
105118



NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420

NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440

NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G992
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450

CONSTRUC
DISABLED F
DISABLED f
ELECTION E
CONTRACT
ELECTION E
ELECTION €
ARTISTS FE
AGENCY RE
DISABLED F
PREMISES !
CONSTRUC
CONTRACT
SUBSCRIPT
COMPUTEF
ELECTRICIT
PROFESSIO
AGENCY ST
PROFESSIO
FLY TIPPIN(
LEASING
DISABLED F
STREET NA
PROVISION
REPAIRS At
ARTISTS FE
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
PROFESSIO
PROFESSIO
RENT
ELECTION E
STREET NA
TYRES
CONTRACT
REPAIRS AT
CONTRACT
WOOD FUE
CONSTRUC
AGENCY ST
CONSTRUC
ARTISTS FE
AGENCY ST
ELECTRICIT
ELECTION €
CONTRACT
MATERIALS
REPAIRS AT
HARDWAR
REPAIRS AT

28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19

331331
330677
330679
331057
329769
330549
330542
330619
331148
330294
331351
330259
330592
330183
331007
331087
330411
330692
330434
330557
331203
331167
330137
331362
330227
331149
330299
330263
330713
331430
331182
330703
330685
330285
330267
330560
329912
330696
330202
331454
330744
330620
331455
331088
331141
330191
331485
330417
330989
331005

6676.76 NATIONWI
6538.6 BRONBURY
6538.6 BRONBURY

6535.38 PRINT IMA

6366 CGL - CH/

6350.32 PRINT IMA

6008.57 PRINT IMA

5766.45 DFO INTER

5246 ROYAL AIR
5230 PRIDDEN T
5017.68 FOREMOST
5000 STUDIO G /
5000 SHERWOO!
4995 NOTTINGH

4735.39 IDEAGEN G

4580.06 EDF ENERG

4576.85 CAMPBELL

4546.51 AGENCY ST

4500 LAMBERT ¢
4500 CRAVEN EN
4462.5 JCB FINAN(
4350 PRIDDEN T
4195.7 SP G CONsS
4064 NOTTINGH
3913 INNES ENG
3819.05 JOHN WILS
3591 WATCH-IT .
3568.58 ULTIMATE
3457.67 CITY OF LIN
3450 WSP UK LT
3450 SHOTSTON
3419.1 ROYAL MA
3231.7 SP G CONsS
3136.5 LODGE TYR
3134.3 BOUNDARY
3084.97 COOPER PL
3040 COUNTY SI
3025 3F PELLETS
2962 OBAM DOV

2959.44 AGENCY ST

2880.31 MATTHEW

2877.08 ENTERTAIN

2783.44 AGENCY ST

2780.93 EDF ENERG

2744.69 ACTIVEATC
2736.5 VINSHIRE P

2731.63 DENNIS EA

2610.55 TERBERG N

2500 MTI TECHN
2495 GPR CONSI

101404
100060
100060
100431
106026
100431
100431
101181
105595
106112
105979
104539
100494
100390
106189
101140
106053
100106
100808
106409
100242
106112
100477
100390
105245
106446
103618
106203
106296
100610
100498
100469
100477
104560
101287
100110
100115
106377
106266
100106
101312
106029
100106
101140
105072
104940
100797
100541
105884
100190



NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450

NEWARK A CORPORAT G998
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450

NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450

CONSTRUC
PROFESSIO
PROFESSIO
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
ELECTRICIT
CONTRACT
PREMISES |
PROFESSIO
CCTV OPER
ADVERTISI
DISABLED f
CONTRACT
COMPUTEF
SUBSCRIPT
ARTISTS FE
CONTRACT
PAYMENTS
REPAIRS AT
NDR PREVI
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
REFUSE BIM
ELECTION €
DISABLED F
PROFESSIO
ELECTRICIT
ELECTION €
PAYMENTS
CONTRACT
REPAIRS AT
AGENCY ST
AGENCY ST
MATERIALS
CONSTRUC
MATERIALS
PROFESSIO
CONSTRUC
AGENCY ST
CONSTRUC
CONTRACT
ARTISTS FE
STAFF ADV
PROFESSIO
CLEANING
CONSTRUC
CONTRACT
AGENCY ST
POSTAGES

21/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19

331024
330571
330572
331369
331370
331371
331085
330264
331431
330402
330410
330109
330998
331350
330188
331451
331150
331439
330303
331011
331693
331458
330190
330239
331142
330295
330658
331084
331143
330304
330298
330211
331021
331020
330671
330205
331002
331353
330532
330691
330258
330605
331153
331127
331016
330113
330414
331443
331025
330436

2441.93 KAEFER LTI
2351.25 EDWINSTO
2351.25 EDWINSTO
2350 PEST EXPRI
2350 PEST EXPRI
2350 PEST EXPRI
2313.76 EDF ENERG
2029.5 ULTIMATE
2000 FINETURF
2000 Q A BUSINI
2000 VIA EAST v
2000 SPACEHOU
1994 OBAM DO?!
1960 SELECTAM.
1929.92 STM ENVIR
1925 NOTTINGH
1909.49 MURMUR |
1892.5 NOTTS POL
1890 NOTTINGH
1881.25 SPARKS ELE
1876 NOTTINGH
1875 B W BESPC
1860 VINSHIRE P
1830 WHEELIE B
1778.55 ACTIVEATC
1753.06 BERWICK B
1750 DBA CONSI
1728.54 EDF ENERG
1684.33 ACTIVEATC
1620 NOTTINGH
1614.84 METRIC GR
1559.04 COOPER PL
1557.45 AGENCY ST
1550.68 AGENCY ST
1505.5 PARTIC MC
1500 ACRES BUII
1500 ROCKSURE
1500 EAST MIDL
1497 PREMIER M
1480.49 AGENCY ST
1475 WT PARTN
1470.89 COBALT TE
1443.58 FELIX KNIG
1360 OTR LTD
1360 OTR LTD
1327 CRYSTALCI
1275 RG+P LIMIN
1250 ROBERT M.
1240.63 AGENCY ST
1224.38 ROYAL MA

105654
100143
100143
105965
105965
105965
101140
106203
100165
105267
105795
106447
106266
106448
101582
100390
106245
101784
100393
106083
101572
106444
104940
106229
105072
105813
106184
101140
105072
100393
100306
100110
106449
106449
100421
106450
106451
106350
106452
100106
106087
105951
101378
101277
101277
106324
105755
105315
106449
100469



NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G992
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G992
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997

ELECTION €
LICENCES

REPAIRS At
CONTRACT
HARDWAR
AGENCY ST
ELECTRICIT
POSTAGES
INWARD IN
STAFF ADV
REPAIRS At
STANDING
ELECTRICIT
MATERIALS
STATIONER
REPAIRS AT
AGENCY ST
STAFF ADV
REPAIRS At
PROFESSIO
CONSTRUC
CONSTRUC
CONTRACT
MATERIALS
AGENCY ST
CONSTRUC
PLANNING
ELECTRICIT
OTHER EQL
MOBILE PH
GROUNDS
CONTRACT
PROFESSIO
MATERIALS
EQUIPMEN
CONTRACT
REPAIRS At
LICENSED E
PREMISES |
CONSTRUC
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
RECHARGE
MATERIALS
CONTRACT
PROFESSIO
REPAIRS At
LEGAL FEE¢
CONTRACT
DISABLED F

14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
18/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19

330404
330408
330255
330265
331035
331137
331375
331417
331420
331152
330256
331123
331090
330653
330192
330584
331026
331128
330562
330617
330266
331333
330238
331491
330734
330413
330725
331086
330649
331126
330128
331162
330262
331072
330999
331450
330694
331113
330746
331023
330257
331429
331177
331495
330206
330415
331339
330680
330537
330307

1201 PRINT IMA!
1200.98 COPYRIGH"
1200 COOPER PL
1179.41 ULTIMATE
1137.55 CBT NUGG!
1122.05 AGENCY ST
1113.83 BRITISH GA
1100.19 ROYAL MA
1100 WHATSON
1100 HEMMING
1100 GPR CONS1
1081.96 DAISY CONV
1077.86 BRITISH GA
1061.45 DENNIS EA
1044.3 LYRECO UK
1030 ROBERT M.
1021.26 AGENCY ST
1020 OTRLTD
1017.15 BOUNDARY
1011.88 ACCEPT M/
1003.48 KAEFER LTI
1000 BSP CONSL
994.03 JPC SERVIC
982.09 BRUSH TEC
978.85 AGENCY ST
956.25 RG+P LIMIT
936 NOBLE FOC
934.9 EDF ENERG
930 J & CJOEL |
929.46 EELTD
927.08 ROBERT M.
918 DERRY BUII
900 JACKSON D
869.37 JOHNSTON
860 FARMSTAR
840 NETTL OF p
833.5 HATHERLE
827.97 BOOKER
827 ROBERT M.,
826.58 KAEFER LTI
821 DORMA Uk
800 NIGEL SMI1
765 EVERY OCC
761.85 EURO CAR
750 RG+P LIMIN
750 KINGS CHA
742.9 VIA EAST v
740 NOTTINGH
732 ALARMLINI
730 PREMIER S

100431
100111
100110
106203
106400
106449
100840
100469
105466
102616
100190
100847
100840
100797
101689
105315
106449
101277
101287
105794
105654
104667
105208
104952
106449
105755
106455
101140
104626
104602
105315
100125
106431
100250
100161
105789
101235
104728
105315
105654
101413
105945
106456
106185
105755
101383
105795
100390
106049
103365



NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G992
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G992
NEWARK A CAPITAL G997
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A HOMES & (G430
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450

ELECTION €
HARDWAR
LEARNING
ELECTION E
CLOTHING
ELECTRICIT
ARTISTS FE
REFUSE BIM
DBS LICENS
LICENSED E
REPAIRS At
INSURANCI
CONTRACT
MOBILE PH
PREMISES |
REPAIRS AT
STAFF ADV
RENT
ARTISTS FE
ELECTRICIT
ELECTION €
GAS
PROFESSIO
ELECTION E
CONTRACT
MATERIALS
MOBILE PH
CONTRACT
MATERIALS
TELEPHONI
LEGAL FEE:
REPAIRS AT
ELECTION €
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
PROMOTIC
CONTRACT
RECHARGE
ADVERTISII
ELECTION E
REPAIRS At
CONTRACT
REFRESHM
CONTRACT
MATERIALS
GAS
PREMISES !
STATIONER
TELEPHONI
PREMISES !

14/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
21/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
28/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
28/06/19
28/06/19
26/06/19
14/06/19

330405
331164
330630
331419
331348
331082
330621
331441
330687
330627
331445
330715
330208
331125
331442
330587
330215
330673
331155
331376
330539
331030
330236
330538
330153
330657
331124
330421
331074
330722
331481
330146
330710
330269
330733
330530
331349
330707
330441
330453
330169
330678
331110
330536
330669
331032
331346
331393
331387
330593

718 PRINT IMA
702.85 CORPORAT
700 HISTORYNE
684.65 ROYAL MAI
676.85 KELTIC CLO
671.15 EDF ENERG
669.95 THE PEOPL
665 ONES1 ES |
660 DISCLOSUR
659.48 BOOKER
657.65 DORMA Uk
651.36 ARTHUR J (
650 RG+P LIMIN
636.85 EELTD
625 ROBERT M.
600 NOTTINGH
600 ASSOCIATI(
591.75 THE WELBE
574.85 TUAFILM ¢
568.12 BRITISH GA
558 PRINT IMA
553.15 CORONA EI
550 ST JOHN'S (
550 PRINT IMA
547.01 INITIAL WA
545.97 DENNIS EA
527.54 TELEFONIC
523.27 JPC SERVIC
520 PARTIC MC
518.38 TIMICO LTI
517.5 HMCTS
517.3 BOUNDAR)
514.57 ROYAL MAI
510.8 NOTTINGH
500 NEWARK C
500 WILCOP M
500 SOLON SEC
500 SUPPORT F
500 TICKETMEL
500 CHARLES §
500 ACCESS SEF
496 NEWARK SI
483.82 EDEN FARN
480 ALARMLINI
475.19 DENNIS EA
474.37 CORONA El
469.39 WATCH-IT !
469 NOTTINGH
465 STL BUSINE
461.16 WATCH-IT !

100431
105669
106458
100469
106385
101140
100882
105761
101817
104728
101413
105073
105755
104602
105315
105832
102298
101113
102180
100840
100431
100113
106043
100431
104769
100797
104594
105208
100421
100567
101145
101287
100469
105494
106461
106462
101459
106463
105622
102386
101847
100371
105578
106049
100797
100113
103618
100393
106373
103618



NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A LEISURE & G440
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A ECONOMIC G420
NEWARK A ECONOMICG420
NEWARK A POLICY & F G450

CONTRACT
PREMISES |
CHAUFFEU
CONTRACT
MATERIALS
CLOTHING
ADVERTISII
PROFESSIO
MARKETIN
MATERIALS
ELECTRICIT
AGENCY C(
CREDIT CAl
HIRE OF TH
HIRE OF TH
NDR POOL!

21/06/19
28/06/19
10/06/19
28/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
21/06/19

331166
331444
330112
331162
331193
330751
331199
330591
330620
331204
331093
331154
331154
331154
331148
331215

454.28 SECURITY F
454 ROBERT M.,
445.03 AURA CHAI
440.76 DERRY BUII
438.09 TERBERG N
431.08 ARCO LIMI
428.58 TMP UK LT
420 COUNTY SI
-530 ENTERTAIN
-579.62 JOHNSTON
-643.92 BRITISH GA
-655 ALCHEMY |
-739.43 ALCHEMY |
-1000 ALCHEMY |
-1500 ROYAL AIR
-791550 NOTTINGH

100482
105315
106116
100125
100541
102144
102103
100115
106029
100250
100840
106445
106445
106445
105595
100393
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